
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

AOC 6/29/2014

137

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 50.8 2.697

20032 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand95 39.19 3.496

20031 Cricket American Staffordshire 
Terrier

John O'Hanlon NQ 55.41 2.472



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

AOC 6/29/2014

137

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Bradley Boxer Ashlee Hall95 63.21 2.167



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

AOC 6/29/2014

134

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Brooks All American Patti Evans95 68.57 1.954



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

AOC 6/29/2014

135

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 48.25 2.798



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

AOC 6/29/2014

137

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin90 46.1 2.972



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

AOC 6/29/2014

159

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey89 68.35 2.326

20028 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ 52.05 3.055

20052 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 55.51 2.864



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

AOC 6/29/2014

159

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin100 48.09 3.306

24011 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

AOC 6/29/2014

176

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Caedi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Hollis NQ 64.42 2.732

8010 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr NQ 74.11 2.375



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

AOC 6/29/2014

180

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Banu Shetland Sheepdog Janet  Induni NQ 53.29 3.378



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AOC 6/29/2014

184

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker100 49.38 3.726

20044 Murk Bearded Collie Nancy Reich100 51.34 3.584

20004 Stellaluna Australian Shepherd Margaret Mac Giffert NQ 54.42 3.381

20002 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 58.94 3.122

20001 Rikki Australian Shepherd Sally Gaston NQ 71.34 2.579



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

AOC 6/29/2014

184

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 61.02 3.015



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AOC 6/29/2014

184

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 37.4 4.92



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AOC 6/29/2014

176

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 42.15 4.176

12002 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 47.51 3.704

12009 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 50.47 3.487

12005 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 47.17 3.731

12003 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 52.84 3.331

12008 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 60.34 2.917

12001 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 67.46 2.609

12017 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 76.47 2.302



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

AOC 6/29/2014

180

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 50.61 3.557

16007 Doc Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 43.32 4.155

16008 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton   NQ 70.54 2.552

16005 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 70.94 2.537



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AOC 6/29/2014

184

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 42.15 4.365

20019 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 45.48 4.046

20049 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 49.43 3.722

20047 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 49.7 3.702

20024 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon100 54.26 3.391

20008 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ NT

20013 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ NT

20011 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ NT

20048 Lita Golden Retriever Beth Koferl NQ NT

20022 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars NQ 40.85 4.504

20046 Rune Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 47.12 3.905

20065 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 47.36 3.885

20009 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann NQ 47.7 3.857

20017 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 50.35 3.654

20005 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 51.8 3.552

20023 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 56.16 3.276

20015 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 56.2 3.274

20045 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 56.37 3.264

20006 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 58.13 3.165

20010 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 58.28 3.157

20018 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 59.21 3.108

20025 Murphy Border Collie Debra Martin NQ 73.1 2.517

20020 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 79.33 2.319



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

AOC 6/29/2014

184

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 39.02 4.716

24002 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 43.46 4.234

24001 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 44.68 4.118

24004 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 44.26 4.157

24009 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 51.19 3.594

24007 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 53.31 3.452

24018 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ 55.58 3.311

24005 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 57.09 3.223

24003 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 59.5 3.092



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AOC 6/29/2014

184

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26003 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 37.63 4.89

26002 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 39.36 4.675



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

AOC 6/29/2014

134

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Izzy Pug Tracey Terry NQ 47.1 2.845



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

AOC 6/29/2014

134

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Putter Pug Tracey Terry85 60.12 2.229



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

AOC 6/29/2014

137

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Triton Rottweiler Lori Kling95 57.77 2.371

20056 Trip Standard Poodle Claire Carlen85 61.99 2.210

20038 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 58.27 2.351



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

AOC 6/29/2014

153

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Caesar Pug Tracey Terry NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AOC 6/29/2014

159

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John100 51.28 3.101



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

AOC 6/29/2014

159

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Journey Standard Poodle Claire Carlen NQ 63.89 2.489

20030 Macy Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 70.78 2.246

20029 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 80.93 1.965

20039 Harry English Setter Carol Ostrowski NQ 90.43 1.758



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

AOC 6/29/2014

184

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 72.63 2.533



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

AOC 6/29/2014

184

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 85.89 2.142



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

AOC 6/29/2014

176

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Scooter Shetland Sheepdog Mary Carole Starke NQ 56.35 3.123



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

AOC 6/29/2014

180

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht100 46.89 3.839

12012 Bailey Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 53.71 3.351



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

AOC 6/29/2014

184

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Saucony Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 58.09 3.167

16011 Ginger Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ NT

16013 Simon Labrador Retriever Cheryl Stedner NQ 68.98 2.667



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

AOC 6/29/2014

184

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack CadalsoCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 53.23 3.457

20051 Shumai Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 60.07 3.063



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

AOC 6/29/2014

117

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand NQ 23.08 5.069

20031 Cricket American Staffordshire 
Terrier

John O'Hanlon NQ 29.64 3.947

20070 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ 42.76 2.736



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

AOC 6/29/2014

117

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Bradley Boxer Ashlee Hall NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

AOC 6/29/2014

113

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Brooks All American Patti Evans90 47.37 2.385

8008 Phoenix Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dusty Nason NQ 31.46 3.592



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

AOC 6/29/2014

115

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 34.43 3.340



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

AOC 6/29/2014

117

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin100 23.71 4.935

20052 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 26.22 4.462



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

AOC 6/29/2014

137

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Epi Shetland Sheepdog Janet Induni NQ 39.13 3.501



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

AOC 6/29/2014

141

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Rikki Australian Shepherd Sally Gaston NQ 43.01 3.278

20027 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ 72.84 1.936



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

AOC 6/29/2014

141

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Melissa Borzoi Chris Danker NQ NT

24017 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 36.84 3.827

24012 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 59.37 2.375



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

AOC 6/29/2014

155

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Caedi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Hollis NQ NT

8010 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr NQ 60.9 2.545

8004 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 66.61 2.327



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AOC 6/29/2014

160

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Banu Shetland Sheepdog Janet  Induni NQ 35.72 4.479



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

AOC 6/29/2014

165

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Maggie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Jill Conroy NQ NT

20003 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ NT

20015 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 31.28 5.275

20004 Stellaluna Australian Shepherd Margaret Mac Giffert NQ 38.81 4.251

20045 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 41.43 3.983

20044 Murk Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 44.8 3.683



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AOC 6/29/2014

165

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 66.56 2.479



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

AOC 6/29/2014

165

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 26.49 6.229



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AOC 6/29/2014

155

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 30.39 5.100

12009 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 36.66 4.228

12003 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 39.79 3.895

12017 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 43.74 3.544

12001 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 46.1 3.362

12005 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ NT

12008 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 35.88 4.32

12002 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 37.54 4.129



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AOC 6/29/2014

160

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ NT

16002 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 28.76 5.563

16007 Doc Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 38.64 4.141

16008 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton   NQ 44.18 3.622



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

AOC 6/29/2014

165

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 27.01 6.109

20022 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 27.29 6.046

20010 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 30.43 5.422

20009 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann100 31.68 5.208

20047 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 32.92 5.012

20025 Murphy Border Collie Debra Martin100 35.84 4.604

20024 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon100 36.97 4.463

20048 Lita Golden Retriever Beth Koferl100 42.18 3.912

20023 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 43.08 3.830

20011 Ember Border Collie John Green NQ NT

20013 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 27.17 6.073

20006 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 31.19 5.290

20008 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 31.45 5.246

20020 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 32.86 5.021

20049 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 34.43 4.792

20065 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 36.32 4.543

20046 Rune Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 42.2 3.91

20019 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 42.55 3.878

20018 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 43.72 3.774

20005 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 46.87 3.520

20041 Micha Samoyed Thomas Sutton NQ 49.43 3.338

20017 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 66.49 2.482



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AOC 6/29/2014

165

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.19 5.853

24003 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 28.47 5.796

24004 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne100 32.49 5.078

24002 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 34.69 4.756

24009 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 38.74 4.259

24007 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 45.86 3.598

24005 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 28.25 5.841

24018 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ 35.19 4.689

24001 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 41.85 3.943



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

AOC 6/29/2014

165

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 26.52 6.222

26003 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 26.33 6.267



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

AOC 6/29/2014

113

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Izzy Pug Tracey Terry NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

AOC 6/29/2014

113

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Putter Pug Tracey Terry95 45.83 2.466



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

AOC 6/29/2014

117

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John NQ 51.25 2.283



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

AOC 6/29/2014

117

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

100 45.32 2.582

20039 Harry English Setter Carol Ostrowski NQ 45.44 2.575

20056 Trip Standard Poodle Claire Carlen NQ 50.95 2.296



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

AOC 6/29/2014

141

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Kiva All American Maureen deHaan NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AOC 6/29/2014

141

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 42.82 3.293

20038 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 47.32 2.98

20030 Macy Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 55.47 2.542



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

AOC 6/29/2014

155

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Scooter Shetland Sheepdog Mary Carole Starke100 37.37 4.148



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

AOC 6/29/2014

160

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 33.27 4.809



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

AOC 6/29/2014

165

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Saucony Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 39.69 4.157

16021 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 28.36 5.818

16020 Samantha Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann NQ 37.9 4.354

16011 Ginger Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ 50.8 3.248

16013 Simon Labrador Retriever Cheryl Stedner NQ 53.52 3.083



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

AOC 6/29/2014

165

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Triton Rottweiler Lori Kling100 47.39 3.482

20051 Shumai Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 30.17 5.469



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20070 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty68 27.39

20032 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand66 33.79



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8010 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr57 36.94

8012 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis55 44.35

8004 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 35.6



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16025 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel69 32.77

16022 Epi Shetland Sheepdog Janet Induni NQ 38.67



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20003 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker68 19.88

20057 Abby Labrador Retriever Alex Bradley65 24.99

20058 Tillie Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley65 27.97

20027 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey53 39.08

20055 Ella Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin52 29.73



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12020 Xenia Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16017 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart64 25.96



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20010 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows73 26.12

20015 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan73 29.91

20017 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal68 31.05

20052 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich59 34.11

20044 Murk Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 43.09

20004 Stellaluna Australian Shepherd Margaret Mac Giffert NQ 41.27



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24012 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 34.97

24011 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 42.47



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack Cadalso

YPS

12006 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis78 36.32

12019 Reser Shetland Sheepdog Noel Induni NQ 22.3



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack Cadalso

YPS

16001 Banu Shetland Sheepdog Janet  Induni NQ 41.01



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack Cadalso

YPS

20011 Ember Border Collie John Green65 22.38

20008 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 31.23

20019 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 33.03

20002 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 37.07

20041 Micha Samoyed Thomas Sutton NQ 42.08

20020 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 49.28



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack Cadalso

YPS

16007 Doc Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 37.33



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack Cadalso

YPS

20049 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask72 33.6

20012 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding71 29.46

20023 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber68 36.65

20009 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann65 28.51

20065 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 31.15

20006 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 40.1

20025 Murphy Border Collie Debra Martin NQ 44.52



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack Cadalso

YPS

24005 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan62 29.64

24004 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ NT

24018 Neville Airedale Terrier Anne Martindale NQ NT

24003 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 42.22



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8009 Murphy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dusty Nason72 40.17

8013 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel53 26.85

8006 Putter Pug Tracey Terry NQ 46.81



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16015 Kiva All American Maureen deHaan77 34.92



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20038 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 45.74

20053 Journey Standard Poodle Claire Carlen NQ 38.58

20029 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 40.53



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

4001 Izzy Pug Tracey Terry61 27.86



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8005 Caesar Pug Tracey Terry NQ 46.77



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack Cadalso

YPS

12012 Bailey Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart73 36.38



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsAOC 6/29/2014

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Jack Cadalso

YPS

16010 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 39.35

16011 Ginger Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ 45.91


